Thermally
broken cladding
support systems
DCT NVELOPE
With Nvelope thermally broken cladding support systems:
• Structurally sound
• Thermally predictable
• Safe in a fire

Bracket
Bracket
Fixed point double bracket
Sliding point single bracket
NVELOPE®
Bracket Range
Vertical
DCT | NVELOPE® Thermally Broken Cladding Systems | SFS 9
* Brackets subject to availability. Contact DC Tech for further details
Single Bracket - Universal
For steel, timber, concrete or filled CMU substrate
2 x 6.5 mm slot, 1 x 11mm slot
Product Code
Size
(mm)
01/VB040S-11/6.5 40
01/VB060S-11/6.5 60
01/VB090S-11/6.5 90
01/VB120S-11/6.5 120
*01/VB150S/11-6.5 150
*01/VB180S/11-6.5 180
*01/VB210S/11-6.5 210
*01/VB240S/11-6.5 240
*01/VB270S/11-6.5 270
*01/VB300S/11-6.5 300
Bracket Extensions
Product Code Description
01/EX-PC-75 Bracket Extension piece single
01/EX-PC-150 Bracket Extension piece double
Double Bracket - 11
For concrete or filled CMU substrate
3 x 11mm slot
Product Code
Size
(mm)
01/VB040D-11 40
01/VB060D-11 60
01/VB090D-11 90
01/VB120D-11 120
*01/VB150D-11 150
*01/VB180D-11 180
*01/VB210D-11 210
*01/VB240D-11 240
*01/VB270D-11 270
*01/VB300D-11 300
Double Bracket - 6.5
For steel and timber substrates
3 x 6.5 mm slot
Product Code
Size
(mm)
01/VB040D-6.5 40
01/VB060D-6.5 60
01/VB090D-6.5 90
01/VB120D-6.5 120
*01/VB150S-6.5 150
*01/VB180D-6.5 180
*01/VB210D-6.5 210
*01/VB240D-6.5 240
*01/VB270D-6.5 270
*01/VB300D-6.5 300
Bracket size
62
68
15

bracket system suited for face fixed
narrow vertical panels.
Thermal
Isolator
Bracket
NVELOPE®
Bracket Range
Horizontal
DCT | NVELOPE® Thermally Broken Cladding Systems | SFS 11
Bracket - 11
For concrete or filled CMU substrate
2 x 11mm slot
Product Code
Size
(mm)
*01/NH3-075-11 75
*01/NH3-090-11 90
*01/NH3-120-11 120
*01/NH3-150-11 150
*01/NH3-180-11 180
*01/NH3-210-11 210
*01/NH3-240-11 240
*01/NH3-270-11 270
*01/NH3-300-11 300
Bracket - 6.5
For steel and timber substrates
2 x 6.5 mm slot
Product Code
Size
(mm)
*01/NH3-075-6.5 75
*01/NH3-090-6.5 90
*01/NH3-120-6.5 120
*01/NH3-150-6.5 150
*01/NH3-180-6.5 180
*01/NH3-210-6.5 210
*01/NH3-240-6.5 240
*01/NH3-270-6.5 270
*01/NH3-300-6.5 300
62 62
67.5 67.5
10
6
10
6
10
0
10
0
2 x 6.5 x 17.5 slots 2 x 11 x 17.5 slots
Bracket size
Bracket size
2 x 6.5 x 17.5 slots 2 x 11 x 22 slots
* Brackets subject to availability. Contact DC Tech for further details
DCT | NVELOPE® Thermally Broken Cladding Systems | SFS 12
Bracket - 11
For concrete or filled CMU substrate
2 x 11mm slot
Product Code
Size
(mm)
*01/NVF2F-072 72
*01/NVF2F-122 122
*01/NVF2F-172 172
Note
Isolators are included as standard.
If isolators are not required, reduce
dimensions by 5mm

Contact DC Tech for further details
Thermal
Isolator
Bracket
Bracket size
Floor 2
F oor
NVELOPE®
Bracket Range
DCT | NVELOPE® Thermally Broken Cladding Systems | SFS 14
Generally, extrusions are cut to lengths that reflect the height of the panels that are going to be fixed to them. Typically storey-height
profiles are cut so that the panels are located on one set of vertical profiles and do not ‘bridge’ the expansion gap between two profiles.
These are secured to the bracket using a secondary fixing.
L Rails
Product Code Description
*02/L60-40-2.2-3000 L Profile 60 x 40 x 2.2 x 3000
02/L60-40-2.2-6000 L Profile 60 x 40 x 2.2 x 6000
T Rails
Product Code Description
*02/T40-100-2.2-3000 T Profile 40 x 100 x 2.2 x 3000
02/T40-100-2.2-6000 T Profile 40 x 100 x 2.2 x 6000
*02/T60-100-2.2-3000 T Profile 60 x 100 x 2.2 x 3000
02/T60-100-2.2-6000 T Profile 60 x 100 x 2.2 x 6000
*02/T40-120-2.2-3000 T Profile 40 x 120 x 2.2 x 6000
*02/T40-120-2.2-6000 T Profile 40 x 120 x 2.2 x 6000
*02/T60-120-2.2-3000 T Profile 60 x 120 x 2.2 x 3000
*02/T60-120-2.2-6000 T Profile 60 x 120 x 2.2 x 6000
L60-40-2.2
T40-100-2.2 T60-100-2.2
60
60

*Available upon request, lead time applies
Powder coating or anodising available upon request
*Available upon request, lead time applies
Extrusions
and cladding components
T40-120-2.2 T60-120-2.2
60
.040
.0
120.0
120.0
2.2 2.2
DCT | NVELOPE® Thermally Broken Cladding Systems | SFS 15
Omega Rails & Trim
Product Code Description
02/OM25-120-2.4- 6000 25mm Omega - Mill Finish 6000
*02/OM25-120-2.4-6000-PC 25mm Omega - Powder Coat Finish 6000
*02/OM40-140-2.4-6000 40mm Omega - Mill Finish 6000
*02/OM40-140-2.4-6000-PC 40mm Omega - Powder Coat Finish 6000
02/OM25-Trim-3000 Omega 25 Centre Trim - Mill Finish 30 x 22 x3000
*02/OM25-Trim-3000-PCBK Omega 25 Centre Trim - Black Powder Coat Finish 30 x 22 x3000
06/T61101-25M 24mm x 1.6mm thick single sided EPDM tape - 25m roll
OM25-120-2.4 OM40-140-2.4 OM25-Trim
25
.0 22
.040
.0
34.8
30.0
34.8120.0
140.0
2.4
2.4
Powder coating or anodising available upon request
*Available upon request, lead time applies
06/T61101-25M
Z Rails
Product Code Description
02/Z25-45-30-2.4-6000 25mm Z - Mill Finish x 6000
*02/Z25-45-30-2.4-6000-PC 25mm Z - Powder Coat Finish x 6000
*02/Z40-55-30-2.4-6000 40mm Z - Mill Finish x 6000
*02/Z40-55-30-2.4-6000-PC 40mm Z - Powder Coat Finish x 6000
Box Rails
Product Code Description
02/B75-46-6000 NVF2F Box Profile 46 x 75 x 3.0 x 6000
02/TB75-125-6000 NVF2F  T Box Profile 125 x 75 x 3.0 x 6000
25
.0 40
.0
45.0

Tergo Plus
03/NV3-TER-TEC-ADJF NV3 Fixed/ Levelling Hanger 1 x Tergo plus (Tectiva Round Hole)
03/NV3-TER-TEC-STAT NV3 Static Hanger 1 x Tergo plus (Tectiva Round Hole)
TUF-S
03/NV3-TUF-S-ADJ-3.5-M6 NV3 Levelling Hanger 3.5mm thick for TUF - Inc adjust screw (3 holes)
03/NV3-TUF-S-STAT-3.5 NV3 Static Hanger 3.5mm thick for TUF - (3 holes)
03/NV3-TUF-S-ADJ-5-M6 NV3 Levelling Hanger 5mm thick for TUF - Inc adjust screw (3 holes)
03/NV3-TUF-S-STAT-5 NV3 Static Hanger 5mm thick for TUF - (3 holes)
TUF Hanger
Keil Hanger
PTS Hanger
Tergo Hanger
Tectiva Hanger
NV3 Rails, Trim
Product Code Description
02/CP-NV3-3000 Carrier Profile NV3 System x 3000
02/CP-NV3-6000 Carrier Profile NV3 System x 6000
02/V8.5-60-1.4-3000-PCBK Vertical Express Joint Backing Trim - Black Powder Coat
8.5 x 60 x 3000
02/H6.5-60-1.4-3000-PCBK Horizontal Express Joint Backing Trim - Black Powder Coat
6.5 x 60 x 3000
06/T61102-25M 12mm x 3.2mm thick single sided EPDM tape - 25m roll
06/T62936-25M 18mm x 1.6mm thick double sided PE foam tape - 25m roll
NV2 Adhesives
Product Code Description
06/STA-205-1LTR SIka® Aktivator - 100 - 1 Litre
06/STPP-1LTR Sika® Primer-206 G+P - 1 Litre
06/STS-600 SikaTack® Panel - 10 - 600ml sausage
06/STT-33M SikaTack® Panel Fixing Tape - 33 metre roll
6.
5
8.
560